2AFase Women in Flower - Lombardia

Dal 23/05/2021 al 23/05/2021

BOWLING

Risultati aggiornati il: 23/05/2021 22:05:09
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Team Play Up Milano
INSUBRIA A.S.D.

Team Play Up Milano

A.S. Team Lissone

A.S. Lions Bowling Club
INSUBRIA A.S.D.

C.S. Fiori

A.S. Thunder Bowl Milano Team
A.S. COBRA BOWLING 1963 MI
A.S. Team Lissone

INSUBRIA A.S.D.

INSUBRIA A.S.D.

A.S. Thunder Bowl Milano Team
A.S. Thunder Bowl Milano Team
ASD PIRANHA

A.S. Thunder Bowl Milano Team
A.S.D. JOKER

Team Play Up Milano

Team Play Up Milano

A.S. Team Lissone

B.C. Brianteo

B.C. Split Varese

Team Play Up Milano

Team Play Up Milano

A.S. COBRA BOWLING 1963 M1
A.S. Thunder Bowl Milano Team
ASD PIRANHA

A.S. Team Lissone

A.S. B.C. Scorpion Milano

ASD PIRANHA

Team Play Up Milano
INSUBRIA A.S.D.

A.S. Thunder Bowl Milano Team
Team Play Up Milano

ASD PIRANHA

Team Play Up Milano

Qualificazione
SHARON TAMAYO F/3~ 10
CARMEN SECCHI F/1n
ANA MARIA ABANTE F/an 15
ALEXANDRA NICOLA F/4n 15
LUCIA ZANTONINI F/3» 10
GIULIA SCANTAMBURLO F2n 5
CRISELE ARIOLA F/3» 10
ZENAIDA IGNACIO F/3~ 10
GRAZIA LOCATELLI F/1n
GIADA CORONA F/an 15
LAURA MARIA CUNI BERZI F/1n
SIMONA PIA MARIA FASOL F/1n
VIVIAN DE CASTRO F/ES 18
NIEVA RODIL F/4n 15
STEFANIA REDUZZI F/3» 10
NICETAS CARINGAL F/ES 18
ANNAMARIA GUAGNINI F/3» 10
CYNDY DE CASTRO F/an 15
MYLENE OLIVEROS F/ES 18
CARMELA FURLAN F/an 15
DANIELA CAROVANA F/4n 15
DONATELLA SABA F/3~ 10
SUSAN ZAMORA F/ES 18
CZARINA MAY NAVALES F/an 15
MARIA FLOR ALFEREZ F/3~ 10
PRECEDES CABRAL F/4n 15
MARA TEDALDI F/3» 10
LOIDA MENDOZA F/4n 15
ISABELLA PIGNATARO F/an 15
MICHELA MARONI F/ES 18
GILDA CONCEPCION F/3» 10
CLAUDIA FINOTTI F2n 5
MA.WILLYN TUGBO F/4n 15
JOCELYN PASCUA F/an 15
TIZIANA REDUZZI F/3n 10
AILEEN GUTIERREZ F/ES 18

168

137

172

207

198

202

161

149

150

150

183

105

159

154

109

163

149

169

141

160

129

126

169

111

159

102

166

163

140

177

155

148

154

123

153

170

193

159

128

138

131

151

158

146

182

195

145

175

163

175

143

164

135

164

164

168

184

167

147

134

150

156

135

142

154

129

145

142

119

211

148

216

164

174

182

181

176

199

178

165

161

123

180

134

140

139

115

132

151

141

142

95

163

156

131

153

131

124

172

135

131

134

174

124

220

196

158

106

161

166

171

173

193

147

140

159

139

134

139

137

152

115

144

158

161

180

172

135

160

162

169

119

121

152

140

156

152

114

146

175

175

176

141

180

173

172

154

172

191

177

214

151

206

160

149

200

174

183

180

158

134

146

121

176

157

128

190

107

114

139

132

164

131

154

138

120

140

169

169

176

190

172

171

160

143

176

179

161

183

178

148

170

161

149

179

131

166

145

132

159

126

178

170

179

154

127

151

162

150

154

134

1144

1107

1086

1083

1079

1076

1071

1064

1054

1052

1040

1032

1025

1024

1023

1011

1002

1001

1000

991

986

982

981

971

968

964

955

954

952

950

945

943

941

937

933

190.67

184.50

181.00

180.50

179.83

179.33

178.50

177.33

175.67

175.33

173.33

172.00

170.83

170.67

170.50

168.50

167.00

166.83

166.67

165.83

165.17

164.33

163.67

163.50

162.83

161.33

160.67

159.17

159.00

158.67

158.33

157.50

157.17

156.83

156.17

155.50




37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

A.S. Team Lissone

Team Play Up Milano

A.S. Lions Bowling Club

Team Play Up Milano

A.S. Thunder Bowl Milano Team
A.S. Thunder Bowl Milano Team
A.S.D. JOKER

Team Play Up Milano

A.S. Thunder Bowl Milano Team
A.S. Thunder Bowl Milano Team
A.S. Thunder Bowl Milano Team
A.S. Team Lissone

B.C. Split Varese

Team Play Up Milano

Team Play Up Milano

A.S. Thunder Bowl Milano Team
A.S. Team Lissone

A.S. Team Lissone

Team Play Up Milano

A.S. Team Lissone

A.S. Team Lissone

A.S. COBRA BOWLING 1963 MI
Team Play Up Milano

Team Play Up Milano

A.S. Thunder Bowl Milano Team

B.C. Brianteo

JENNILYN BALASBAS

MA ROSELLE MANABAT

EMANUELA IACOVONE

KATHERINE CANTOS

NORA HERNANDEZ

NANCY HERNANDEZ

VIVIANA LAMPERTI

CHARITO PENAVERDE

CARIDAD GALINATO

MARIA CRIS ROMAN

MARIA CITADEL ALCANTARA

CAROLA TAGLIANETTI

CORAZON DE AMOR

IMELDA TACLA

MARIETA SOMERA

WILMA MATULIN

VIRGINIA ZICA

MELISSA RASI

AIDA MALABANAN

RITA SCARPELLA

DANIELA BUSCEMI
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